CALIFORNIA STATE CHARTERED BANKS

Asset Size

Number of Banks
% of total

Loans & Leases (Net)*
Reserve for loans

Total Assets
% of total

Total Deposits
Total Equity Capital

Noncurrent Loans & Leases**
Total Past Due Loans & Leases
Other Real Estate Owned

*kk

Interest Earned
Interest Expense
Net Interest Income

Noninterest Income
Loan Loss Provision
Noninterest Expense

Net Income

Return on Assets#
Return on Equity#
Net Interest Margin#

Loans & Leases/Deposits
Loans & Leases/Assets
Equity Capital/Assets

Noncurrent Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases
Tot. Past Due Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases

Reserves for Loans/Noncurrent Loans & Leases

PEER GROUP COMPARISON

as of March 31, 2019

(Dollar Amounts in Millions)

Less than
$100MM

262.7
9.3

416.7
0.1

286.9
102.1

0.4
3.1
4.1

5.0
0.8
4.2

0.5
0.5
52

1.2
-1.18
-4.81

4.04

91.59

63.06

24.50

0.14
1.18

2,505.65

* Net of unearned income.

** Noncurrent loans & leases are loans & leases past due 90 days or more and nonaccruals.

$100 to
$500MM

34
29.3

7,320.8
107.6

9,866.9
1.9

8,087.5
1,289.5

42.9
68.4
20.1

118.2
18.7
99.5

8.2
1.4
66.9

30.1
1.22
9.34
4.03
90.52
74.20
13.07

0.59
0.93

250.75

***  |ncludes noncurrent loans & leases plus loans & leases 30-89 days delinquent.

# Aggregate, Annualized return

$500MM to
$2 Billion

47
40.5

33,896.5
4146

47,513.8
9.1

39,518.6
6,284.9

142.5
225.5
18.2

544.8
76.2
468.5

143.5
121
410.3

152.8
1.29
9.72
3.94

85.77

71.34

13.23

0.42
0.67

290.85

$2 Billion
and More

30
259

326,333.8
2,851.0

465,338.3
89.0

377,099.8
55,282.0

1,142.8
1,849.6
41.6

4,504.7
839.4
3,665.2

627.1
1121
2,339.8

1,453.9
1.25
10.52
3.15
86.54
70.13
11.88

0.35
0.57

249.47
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